o v kc wnN

Position

Deputy Director

Public Relations Coordinator
Is Business Analyst

Public Relations Assistant
Manager |

Manager |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

office of Public Information
office of Public Information
office of Public Information
office of Public Information
office of Public Information

office of Public Information

Total Wages
$134,199
$99,754
$69,765
$56,480
$17,725
$8,718



