	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Deputy Director		San Francisco Unified	office of Public Information	\$134,199
2.	Public Relations Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	office of Public Information	\$99,754
3.	Is Business Analyst		San Francisco Unified	office of Public Information	\$69,765
4.	Public Relations Assistant		San Francisco Unified	office of Public Information	\$56,480
5.	Manager I		San Francisco Unified	office of Public Information	\$17,725
6.	Manager I		San Francisco Unified	office of Public Information	\$8,718